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Atoll Th

Island Th. Kandoodhoo

Constitution & Code Kinbidhoo Dhaaira - NO3
1 Mohamed Naailu A391849 M Honey Dew
2 Shaikhan Sulaiman A384666 M Ocean Reed
3 Aminath Amaanee Adam A363560 F Blue Rose
4 Aishath Raya A347269 F Aaraasth
5 Mohamed Naufal Adam Naseer A330513 M Dhekunuge
6 Mohamed Aiham Yoosuf Nizar A330439 M Orchidmaage
7 Fathimath Razan Abdulla Mufeed A309921 F Chandhu Flower
8 Mohamed Aiman Easa A308839 M Asareege
9 Fathimath Naumau Adam Naseer A258224 F Dhekunuge
10 Ramzeena Ibrahim A258223 F Green Light
11 Ahmed lhsan A258222 M Green Light
12 Mohamed Arshad A257913 M Gaskara
13 Sausan Hassan A257911 F Mexicana
14 Shahiya Hassan A257910 F Mexicana
15 Ahmed Haneef Yoosuf A257115 M Irudheymaage
16 Abdul Jaleel Yoosuf A254922 M Irudheymaage
17 Gamarunnisa A254920 F Irudheymaage
18 Ahmed lbrahim A254918 M Maakoni
19 Maryam Rasheedha A254917 F Zuneyraa Manzil
20 Adam Shameem A254916 M Zuneyraa Manzil
21 Thorig lbrahim A254915 M Maakoni
22 Ismail Nabeeh A254676 M Keneree Villa
23 Maryam Nishreen A254670 F Deep light
24 Fathimath Sheereen A254665 F Deep light
25 Ahmed Asadhu A254663 M Blue House
26 Aishath Nisa A254661 F Bageechaage
27 Umar Areef A254660 M Bageechaage
28 Ali Jinaah A252639 M Athireege Aage
29 Ahmed Ghassan Adam A252255 M Blue Rose
30 Fathmath Zoona A252254 F Blue Rose
31 Yoosuf Riyaz A251972 M Kandinma
32 Zaheena Ibrahim A251971 F Kandinma
33 Rasheeda Adam A251970 F Kandinma
34 Mizuan Mohamed A251916 M Rabeeuge
35 Salwa Abdulla A251913 F Rabeeuge
36 Muneera Abdul Rahman A251884 F Meyvaagasdhoshuge
37 Abdul Raheem Abdulla A251868 M Kudhimaage
38 Mohamed Mauroof A251787 M Banafsaage
39 Ahmed Alif A251702 M Jareemaage
40 Mohamed Arif A251696 M Jareemaage
41 Abdul Rasheed Ahmed A251683 M Dhilbahaaruge
42 Mohamed Rameez A251671 M Asareege
43 Aminath Riyaza Abdulla A251667 F Chandhu Flower
44 Fathmath Inasha A251663 F Kaanimaage
45 Aishath Aroosha A251220 F Midhilimaage
46 Aminath Murshidha A251213 F Midhilimaage
47 Alim Alyasau A251182 M Midhilimaage
48 Latheefa Moosa A251167 F Midhilimaage
49 Mohamed Faisal A251152 M Maafolheyge
50 Fathimath Yumna A251042 F Mirusmaage
51 Afiya Mohamed A251041 F Mirusmaage
52 Shafia Ahmed A251038 F Saimaa
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53 Saudhu Ibrahim

54 Mohamed Azeen
55 Fathimath Yaana
56 Khadheeja Mahir
57 Abdul Muhusin

58 Inaad Ismail

59 Mohamed Nafiu

60 Shamiya Sulaiman
61 Hussain Haamid

62 Ali Sinan

63 Mohamed Shafeeu
64 Abdulla Shafiu

65 Shabin Mohamed
66 Aishath Hishma

67 Ali Yaamin

68 Fathmath Lamha
69 Abdul Latheef Yoosuf
70 Mohamed Naadhih
71 Abdulla Naafiz

72 Hussain Virushaan
73 Ahmed Ziyaan

74 Sana Abdulla

75 Mazeena Mohamed
76 Aishath Hamna Umaru

77 Rishwaan Mohamed Shareef

78 Mariyam Masha

79 Khadheeja Shiura
80 Khadheeja Inaya

81 Mohamed Zidhan Easa
82 Ismail Rifath

83 Fathimath Rasma
84 Fathimath Moosa
85 Ibrahim Haisham

86 Rafeeg Moosa

87 Mohamed Afrah

88 Ali Mahir

89 Ibrahim Rasheed

90 Fathmath Abdulla
91 Mohamed Adam

92 Aishath Shahuda

93 Khadeeja Moosa

94 Mohamed Thasleem
95 Shahula Abdulla

96 Mohamed Waheed Abdul Raheem

97 Fathimath Hussain
98 Hawwa Mohamed

99 Aboobakuru Abdul Rasheed

100 Habeeba Hassan

101  lhsana Abdul Rahman
102  Nasreena Ali

103  lbrahim Rasheed

104 Ameena Moosa

A251036
A250759
A250655
A250654
A250653
A250651
A250519
A250515
A250512
A250509
A250507
A250505
A249826
A249454
A248142
A248141
A248130
A248129
A248128
A248127
A248126
A248121
A248120
A248119
A248115
A248113
A248107
A248104
A248096
A236467
A236464
A211994
A166493
A159630
A154301
A153840
A153125
A151086
A149174
A149007
A130917
A124215
A123985
A114834
A112807
A112093
A111971
A106450
A095529
A089937
A089936
A089932
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Raiyvilla ge
Anoanaage
Fashuvimaage
Fashuvimaage
Vienna

Vienna

Golden Star
Summer Blue ge
Zuneyraa Manzil
Saimaa
Summer Blue ge
Summer Blue ge
Blue Rose
Fashuvimaage
Asrafee Villa
Asrafee Villa
Irudheymaage
Good luck

Good luck

Deep light
Athireege Aage
Rabeeuge
Rabeeuge
Nares
Chaandhaneege
Kaanimaage
Araakuri
Mirusmaage
Nooraaneege
Banafsaage
Banafsaage
Feeroze

Blue House
Suthulimaage
Honey Dew
Fashuvimaage
Happy Villa
Rabeeuge
Banafsaage
Nooraaneege
Midhilimaage
Meneelaa
Rabeeuge
Aabidhaa Manzil
Nares

Zuneyraa Manzil
Alamaage
Aakaash villa
Faruma

Golden Star
Aaraasth
Mexicana
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Zuhura Mohamed
Ahmed Mohamed
Badoora Mohamed
Zunaira Mohamed
Hassan Mohamed
Khadeeja Ali
Mohamed Naushad
Mohamed Areef
Maryam Nisa
Saudhiyya Hussain
Khadeeja Hussain
Sobeeha Hussain
Aminath Moosa
Thohira Moosa
Mariyam Moosa
Mariyam Khaleela

Ahmed Shafeeg

Sobira Idrees
Shimla Abdulla

Shirmeena Abdul Rahman

Ahmed Abdul Rahman
Hassan Moosa
Hawwa Adam
Abdul Razzag Adam
Fathimath Ali
Aishath Nishana
Abdulla Mufeed
Fathimath Fareesha
Mariyam Shakira
Hamida Moosa
Salma Jaufaru
Aishath Ibrahim
Adbhila lbrahim
Khadeeja Moosa
Saeeda Mohamed
Afeefa Abdul Azeez
Mohamed Ismail
Yoosuf Ibrahim
Zuhura Adam
Mohamed Abdul Rahman
Adam Yoosuf
Mohamed Muaz
Aishath Jaufar
Jaufar Moosa
Shakeela Ali
Mariyam Ali

Anaa Ahmed
Raziyya Yoosuf
Khadeeja Mohamed
Hassan Zareer
Zulaikha Adam

A089931
A089930
A089929
A089928
A089927
A089924
A089918
A089917
A089915
A089911
A089910
A089908
A089904
A089903
A089902
A089900
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A089898
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A089897
A089896
A089894
A089891
A089885
A089882
A089880
A089879
A089871
A089870
A089859
A089856
A089851
A089849
A089847
A089845
A089839
A089838
A089837
A089836
A089833
A089831
A089824
A089816
A089815
A089813
A089812
A089809
A089807
A089805
A089802
A089801
A089797
A089792
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Ocean Villa
Zuneyraa Manzil
Zuneyraa Manzil
Chandhu Flower
Zuneyraa Manzil
Keneree Villa
Blue House
Bageechaage
Bageechaage
Blue Rose

Blue Rose

Blue Rose

Big Fish

Big Fish

Big Fish
Kandinma

Rabeeuge

Rabeeuge
Rabeeuge
Fashuvimaage
Meyvaagasdhoshuge
Usge

Ethumaa Villa
Chanpaamaage
Ethumaage
Chandhu Flower
Chandhu Flower
Rose Garden
Finifenmaage
Midhilimaage
Hulhaguge
Maafolheyge
Maafolheyge
Ablagheege
Ablagheege
Jareemaage
Bahaaruge
Raiyvilla ge
Suthulimaage
Fehividhuvaruge
Aroodhaage
Vienna
Hulhaguge
Hulhaguge
Finivaage
Finivaage
Golden Star
Huvandhumaage
Huvandhumaage
Neel Villa
Kandinma
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156 llyas Abdulla A088477 M Muniyaa
157  Sifna Abdulla A088476 F Muniyaa
158  Sudna Yoosuf A087232 F Aroodhaage
159  Fathimath Abdul Rasheed A087231 F Alamaage
160 Zeeniya Yoosuf A087230 F Aroodhaage
161  Sakeena Ahmed A087229 F Marble
162  Rugiyya Yoosuf A087228 F Aroodhaage
163  Ummiyya Yoosuf A087226 F Aroodhaage
164  Ahmed Shareef A087191 M Kudhimaage
165 Hawwa Zahira A087189 F Kudhimaage
166  Mariyam Abdulla A086809 F Meneelaa
167 Moomina Adam A085793 F Asrafee Villa
168  Hussain Abdul Kareem A085790 M Asrafee Villa
169  Ali Hussain A085787 M Asareege
170 Khadeeja Ali A084808 F Finivaage
171  Zareena Ali A084803 F Finivaage
172  Seema Zahir A083777 F Huvandhumaage
173  Hawwa Zahira A083776 F Big Fish
174  Faheema Ibrahim A082995 F Raiyvilla ge
175  Aishath Ahmed A082994 F Saimaa
176  Mohamed Irshad A082992 M Saimaa
177  Fathimath Suneetha A081932 F Saimaa
178 Haleemath Moosa A081166 F Big Fish
179 Adam Waheed Abdul Raheem A080508 M Aabidhaa Manzil
180 Hawwa Adam A079374 F Chanpaamaage
181  Ali Rasheed A078536 M Anbareege
182  Azra Mohamed A076723 F Ablagheege
183  Mohamed Amir A074050 M Usge
184 Ahmed Mohamed A072139 M Anoanaage
185  Mariyam Mohamed A071333 F Dhekunuge
186 Jaufaru Adam A070941 M Rabarumaage
187 Sakeena Moosa A069054 F Dhekunuge
188 Mohamed Rashadh A067914 M Zuneyraa Manzil
189 Qasim Moosa A064664 M Big Fish
190 Nasira Moosa A063915 F Dhekunuge
191  Zakariyya Abdul Azeez A063419 M Gaskara
192  Ali Mohamed A063029 M Faruma
193  lbrahim Shah A061674 M Noret Villa
194  Ahmed Mahmood A061620 M Golden Star
195 Hawwa Zahira A061548 F Green Light
196  Aishath Nazira A061547 F Usge
197  Zakiyya Hussain A061349 F Usge
198 Rashidha Hassan A061284 F Dhekunuge
199  Fathimath Khaleela A060436 F Karishma
200 Hawwa Mohamed A059499 F Dhekunuge
201  Umar Abdulla A054540 F Nares
202  Mohamed Zahir Hussain A050055 M Karishma
203  Mohamed Ahmed A048679 M Ablagheege
204  Ibrahim Rasheed A047479 M Anbareege
205 Umar Mahmood Mohamed A046170 M Orchidmaage
206  Adam Naseer Moosa A045616 M Midhilimaage
207  Adam Faiz Hussain A043186 M Asrafee Villa
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Zahura Mohamed
Ibrahim Abdulla

Ismail Abdulla

Ali Waheed Abdul Raheem
Ahmed Khaleel

Ismail Waheed

Yoosuf Ali

Mohamed Adam
Abdul Raheem lbrahim
Abdul Sattar Moosa
Mohamed Adam
Gasim Ibrahim

Adam Khaleel

Asiyath Hassan
Haleemath Mahmood
Mohamed Shareef
Hussain Shareef
Abidha Abdul Raheem
Ishag Moosa

Aminath Ali Adam
Shahid Ibrahim
Ramziyya Abdul Rahman

A031856
A028037
A027558
A026304
A025320
A025319
A025205
A023635
A023492
A012319
A012106
A012021
A007290
A007242
A007238
A002997
A001785
A001711
A001706
A001621
A001114
A089895
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Ablagheege
Rabeeuge
Banafsaage
Aabidhaa Manzil
Huvandhumaage
Zuneyraa Manzil
Keneree Villa
Dhekunuge
Aabidhaa Manzil
Blue House
Meneelaa
Raiyvilla ge
Finivaage
Dhekunuge
Orchidmaage
Cherry Park
Banafsaage
Aabidhaa Manzil
Usge

Mexicana
Niyandhurumaage
Red Rose



